

GOBLIN INDIA LIMITED

1st Floor, Camex House, Stadium-Commerce Road, Navrangpura, Ahmedabad-380 009. Gujarat, (INDIA) Phone: 079 - 26465080 / 40320366, E-mail: info@goblinindia.com Website: www.goblinindia.com CIN: U51100GJ1989PLC012165

14th October, 2022

The Manager Listing Department BSE Limited Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, Dalal Street, Fort, Mumbai– 400001, Maharashtra.

SUB: CERTIFICATE UNDER REGULATION 74(5) OF SEBI (DEPOSITORIES AND PARTICIPANTS) REGULATIONS, 2018 FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2022

REF: GOBLIN INDIA LIMITED (BSE SCRIP CODE - 542850)

Dear Sir/Madam,

Please find enclosed herewith a certificate under Regulation 74(5) of SEBI (Depositories and Participants) Regulations, 2018, for the quarter ended on 30th September, 2022 issued by Bigshare Services Private Limited, the Registrar and Share Transfer Agent of our Company.

Kindly take the same on record.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,

FOR, GOBLIN INDIA LIMITED

AJAY KUMAR Digitally signed by AJAY KUMAR SINGHANIA SINGHANIA 16:44:47 +05'30'

AJAY SINGHANIA CFO

Encl.: As stated above



SEBI REGISTERED CATEGORY I REGISTRAR & TRANSFER AGENT



Date: 07/10/2022

Ref No. BSS/Reg 74(5)

GOBLIN INDIA LTD CAMEX HOUSE 1ST FLOOR, STADIUM COMMERCE ROAD NAVRANGPUR AHMEDABAD AHMEDABAD 380009

Subject: Certificate under Regulation 74(5) of Securities and Exchange Board of India (Depositories and Participants) Regulations, 2018 for the quarter ended 30th September 2022.

Ref: NSDL/CIR/II/5/2019 dated 25th January, 2019, CDSL/OPS/RTA/POLCY/2019/14 dated 25th January, 2019.SEBI vide its letter ref no. MRD/DOP2/DSA2/OW/2019/2498/1 dated 24th January, 2019

Dear Sir/Madam,

In reference to the above- captioned regulation, we hereby confirm that no dematerialization request for equity shares of your company has received during the period from 01.07.2022 to 30.09.2022.

We request you to kindly take note of the above in your records.

Thanking You,

Yours Faithfully For, Bigshare Services Pvt. Ltd

Ramesh Nair Authorised Signatory



CIN : U99999MH1994PTC076534 (An Associate Company of Transfer Online Inc., USA)

Regd. Office: E-2/3, Ansa Industrial Estate, Sakivihar Road, Saki Naka, Andheri (E), Mumbai - 400 072. India. Corporate Office: 1st Floor, Bharat Tin Works Building, Opp. Vasant Oasis, Makwana Road, Marol, Andheri East, Mumbai - 400 059. Tel.: +91 22 6263 8200 • Fax: +91 22 6263 8299 • Email: info@bigshareonline.com • Website: www.bigshareonline.com